CourseClass
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute
Score 60 Minute Twist
Score 60 Minute Twist
Score 60 Minute Twist
Score 60 Minute Twist

Position Name

Gordon Hale

Donatas Juknevicius

Alison Campbell
Gary Tompsett
Tommy Begley
James Fathers
Donald Petrie
Blair Young
Heather Thomson
Alastair Dunlop
Phil Smith
Andrew Reynolds
Mark Wardle
Sarah McAdam
Marta Szydlowska
Amelia Petrie
Sarah Kirton
Andrew Heald
Pauline McAdam
Christine Patterson
Leslie Dalgleish
Margaret Dalgleish
David Nichol
Robin Strain
Peter Maitland
Sara Josefsson
Helen Hardie
Fiona Hendrie
Craig McAdam
Erinn Abbott
Sheelagh Nichol
Alan Johnston
John Niven

Les Smithard
Christine Athorne
Freyja Abbott
Heather Smithard
Richard Botting
Rudi Paul

Ross White

Fredrik Nordvall Forsberg

Thomas Athorne

Category Club

M35
M21
w21
M55
M50
M21
M65
M65
W50
M50
M60
M55
M55
W40
W40
W65
W35
M70
W65
W65
M70
W70
M65
M70
M21
w21
W60
W60
M70
w21
W65
M40
M50
M70
W65
w21
W75
M60
M21
M21
M35
M35

STAG
STAG
STAG
STAG
AYROC
FVO
CLYDE
TINTO
FVO
CLYDE
AYROC
BAOC
STAG
ESOC
STAG
CLYDE

STAG
KFO
CLYDE
ESOC
ESOC
AYROC
ELO
STAG
STAG
STAG
FVO
KFO
STAG
AYROC
STAG
STAG
KFO
STAG
STAG
KFO
STAG
STAG
STAG
STAG
STAG

RaceTime PenaltyS FinalScotNumSplits

01:01:14
00:56:57
01:01:25
00:59:11
00:59:22
01:00:27
00:59:28
00:59:55
00:56:13
00:56:34
00:59:44
00:59:28
00:53:36
00:57:52
00:59:16
00:54:48
00:57:21
00:58:20
00:58:06
00:59:31
00:54:47
00:54:39
00:56:42
00:58:05
00:58:33
00:59:04
00:57:54
00:51:25
00:57:54
00:58:07
00:59:35
01:03:52
00:56:09
00:56:27
00:57:12
00:57:34
00:31:29
01:07:43
00:50:12
00:59:36
00:59:29
01:02:32

740
0
850
0
0
270
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11760
11100
10750
10700
10000
9830
9800
9600
9400
9300
9200
8300
8100
8000
7600
7300
7300
7200
7000
7000
6800
6600
6300
6300
6300
6300
5900
5700
5700
5200
5200
4580
4300
4300
4000
3700
2000
1070
12500
11400
10700
9480

25
23
23
21
20
20
19
18
19
18
19
16
17
17
16
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
11
12
9
14
9
10
8
8
5
10
25
23
22
21

32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-73-72-75-74-53-51-71-61-43-41-31-34-55-63
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-73-72-75-53-51-61-41-43-31-34-55-63
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-71-61-41-43-34-55
34-31-41-61-71-51-43-53-75-74-64-73-72-65-45-54-52-62-44-35-33
32-42-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-72-73-74-75-53-43-31-34-55-63
33-35-44-62-52-54-42-32-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-71-41-34
31-34-43-41-61-71-51-53-75-74-64-73-72-65-45-54-52-42-32
32-42-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-71-61-41-43-34-55-63
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-73-72-74-75-53-51-43-34
32-42-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-71-61-41-43-31-34-55
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-72-73-74-75-53-43-31-34
32-42-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-72-73-74-75-53-43-34
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-75-53-51-43-34
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-64-73-72-31-34-55-63
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-75-53-43-34
32-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-43-31-34-55-63
32-45-65-64-72-73-74-75-53-51-43-41-34-55
32-45-65-64-73-72-75-74-53-51-43-31-34-55
32-42-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-75-53-43-34
32-42-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-75-53-43-34
32-42-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-43-34-55
33-42-32-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-43-34
32-42-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-43-34
33-35-44-62-52-54-42-32-45-65-64-73-72
33-35-44-62-52-54-42-32-45-65-64-72-73
32-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-64-42
31-34-43-53-75-72-73-65-45-32-42-33-35
32-45-65-54-52-62-44-42-33-35-63-55-34
32-45-65-64-73-72-75-53-51-43-34

34-31-43-53-75-45-65-72-32-42-33-35

32-45-65-64-73-72-75-74-53

32-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-74-51-43

32-45-72-73-75-53-43-31-34

33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-42-32

32-42-45-65-64-73-72-33

32-42-73-72-65-45-33-35

32-33-42-45-65

42-45-65-64-72-73-74-75-53-43
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-64-73-75-53-74-51-71-61-41-43-31-34-55-63
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-64-73-75-53-74-51-71-61-41-43-31-34
32-42-33-35-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-61-41-43-31-34
32-42-44-62-52-54-45-65-72-73-64-74-75-53-51-71-61-41-43-34-55



